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Auction Opens. Mon, Apr 9 5:00pm ET
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Title

Mikasa A

Kitchen A

Art And More A

Crate And Barrel And More B
Dishware And More A

ArtB

Bar Stools B

Wall Display Cabinet A
Pottery Barn Rug C

Pot Rack And Crock Pot A
Apothecary Jars And More A
Decor A

Humidor Silverplate And More A
Vases A

Ball Jars And More B

Decor And More A

Create And Barrel Dining table C
Set of Crate And Barrel Dining Chairs C
Holiday A

More Holiday A

Buffet C

Linens A

Pottery Barn Rug C
Wingback Chair C

Decor A

Asian Decor A

Side TableC

SofaC

Asian Cabinet C

Mikasa A

Glassware A

LampsA

LampsA

12
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Auction Closes: Mon, Apr 16 7:00pm ET

Lot
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0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595

Title

Asian Cabinet C
Arm Chair B

Books B

Demilune Table A
Rugs A

Full Bed B

Prints A

Shredder And More A
Dresser And Nightstand C
Bed C

Dresser C

Lamps And More A
Prints A

Nightstands C

Bed Frame C

Rug C

Tall Dresser C

LG Portable AC A
Desk And Chair C
Books B

Rug And Runner C
Mirrors A

Mirrors A

Mirrors A

Hutch C

Six Prints A

Two Tables B

Light Fixtures A
Music Stand C

Table And Cabinet B
Stool And More A
Baskets And Trunk A
Blankets And Trunk A



Lot

0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Leather Armchair B
Rug C

Tv Stand B
Sectional SofaC
Prints And Decor A
Tv Stand C
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